Bus

Rail AD3 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Wien Hauptbahnhof
12 stops Monday 03:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Neumarkt Bahnhof

Thursday -
Vécklabruck Bahnhof

Friday -
Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof
Wels Hauptbahnhof Saturday 03:11
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Sunday 03:11
St. Valentin Bahnhof

Route info
Amstetten Bahnhof Direction: Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 12

St. Polten Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min

Tullnerfeld Bahnhof
- Gesko
Plzef Stfedni Mo

Wien Meidling

fihozdpad Jihlava
Wien Hauptbahnhof e Jihowichiodd L pis
25
BLI(I{'J_CVILL‘

[
Bratislava

Osterreich
i Burgenland
: Szambathely
slelermaonrk: v
C.:r:.z
Zalaegerszeq .
Klag ;rlfur T M@j%’e n StFEEtMQ_D contributars

Maps
] AD3 BusiVi: F


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-AD3-2175208723-3316611002
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-AD3-2175208723-3316611002
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-AD3-2175208723-3316611002

Direction
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof

Wels Hauptbahnhof

Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof

Vocklabruck Bahnhof

Neumarkt Bahnhof

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof — Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:30
Tuesday 11:30
Wednesday 11:30
Thursday 11:30
Friday 11:30
Saturday 11:30
Sunday 11:30
Route info

Direction: Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-AD3-2175208723-3316611002

Direction Route schedule

Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Salzburg Hauptbahnhof — Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 16:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:11
Salzburg Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 16:11
Neumarkt Bahnhof

Thursday 16:11
Vécklabruck Bahnhof

Friday 16:11
Attnang-Puchheim Bahnhof
Wels Hauptbahnhof Saturday 16:11
Linz/Donau Hauptbahnhof Sunday 16:11

Route info

Direction: Salzburg Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

AD3 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-AD3-2175208723-3316611002

